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Eindhoven Qualification Meet 2022
Eindhoven, 8- - 10-4-2022

Event 17 Women, 400m Medley Senioren Open
9-4-2022 - 18:20 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

rang naam vereniging tijd RT FINA para

1. Nikoleta Trnikova Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel SVK11827 4:48.72 +0,65 785
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:44.10 37.54 250m: 2:59.81 39.01 350m: 4:13.89 34.46

100m: 1:06.56 35.77 200m: 2:20.80 36.70 300m: 3:39.43 39.62 400m: 4:48.72 34.83

2. Lotte Hosper HPC - Racing Club 200201414 4:53.54 +0,74 747
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:41.47 37.25 250m: 3:01.26 42.88 350m: 4:20.35 34.92

100m: 1:04.22 34.42 200m: 2:18.38 36.91 300m: 3:45.43 44.17 400m: 4:53.54 33.19

3. Kirsten Verhalle VZC 200400210 5:04.32 +0,74 670
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:48.06 40.99 250m: 3:11.53 44.45 350m: 4:31.13 35.06

100m: 1:07.07 35.87 200m: 2:27.08 39.02 300m: 3:56.07 44.54 400m: 5:04.32 33.19

4. Megan Jonkman Blue Marlins (SG) 200600508 5:05.39 +0,79 663
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:49.03 41.22 250m: 3:12.83 43.28 350m: 4:32.05 34.77

100m: 1:07.81 36.21 200m: 2:29.55 40.52 300m: 3:57.28 44.45 400m: 5:05.39 33.34

5. Kim Jansen van Galen PSV 200201594 5:06.79 +0,74 654
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:49.45 42.79 250m: 3:12.90 41.49 350m: 4:32.41 35.84

100m: 1:06.66 35.77 200m: 2:31.41 41.96 300m: 3:56.57 43.67 400m: 5:06.79 34.38

6. Djanilla Brink De Dolfijn 200600988 5:09.16 +0,84 639
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:53.25 41.08 250m: 3:16.43 41.90 350m: 4:35.53 35.51

100m: 1:12.17 38.85 200m: 2:34.53 41.28 300m: 4:00.02 43.59 400m: 5:09.16 33.63

7. Marte Hieke van der Kamp Orca 200500218 5:14.84 +0,79 605
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:51.91 40.94 250m: 3:16.69 45.63 350m: 4:40.13 35.76

100m: 1:10.97 39.28 200m: 2:31.06 39.15 300m: 4:04.37 47.68 400m: 5:14.84 34.71

8. Zanthe Janssen PSV 200201786 5:19.20 +0,74 581
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:56.64 43.50 250m: 3:22.10 42.99 350m: 4:43.53 37.32

100m: 1:13.14 39.85 200m: 2:39.11 42.47 300m: 4:06.21 44.11 400m: 5:19.20 35.67


